
-20- H5697 Cement Mixer

H5697 Parts Breakdown

�

� � �

�

�

�

�

�

��
��
��

��

��

��

��
��

��

��
��

��

��

�� ��

��������

��

��

��

��

��
��

��
��

��

��

��

��

�� ��
��

���

��

��

��
��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��
��

��

��

����

��

��

��

��
��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��

��
��

�� ��

��

��

����

����

����

����

������

��������������

��
�� ��

��



H5697 Cement Mixer -21-

H5697 Parts List

1 PH5697001 DUMP LEVER
2 PB01M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 30
3 PTLW08M EXT TOOTH WASHER 10MM
4 PN02M HEX NUT M10-1.5
5 PH5697005 STOP PLATE
6 PH5697006 LEVER SAFETY GUARD
7 PB101M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 70
8 PTLW08M EXT TOOTH WASHER 10MM
9 PN02M HEX NUT M10-1.5
10 PCB17M CARRIAGE BOLT M10-1.5 X 25
11 PTLW08M EXT TOOTH WASHER 10MM
12 PN02M HEX NUT M10-1.5
13 PH5697013 YOKE SUPPORT
14 PB07M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 25
15 PTLW09M EXT TOOTH WASHER 8MM
16 PN03M HEX NUT M8-1.25
17 PH5697017 HANDLE
18 PH5697018 HANDLE BRACE
19 PB03M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 16
20 PTLW09M EXT TOOTH WASHER 8MM
21 PN03M HEX NUT M8-1.25
22 PB09M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 20
23 PTLW09M EXT TOOTH WASHER 8MM
24 PN03M HEX NUT M8-1.25
25 PH5697025 RIGHT FRONT LEG
26 PB74M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 20
27 PTLW08M EXT TOOTH WASHER 10MM
28 PN02M HEX NUT M10-1.5
29 PH5697029 SLIDE BRACE
30 PH5697030 CROSS BRACE
31 PH5697031 CORNER BRACE
32 PB09M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 20
33 PW01M FLAT WASHER 8MM
34 PTLW09M EXT TOOTH WASHER 8MM
35 PH5697035 WHEEL
36 PH5697036 RIGHT BACK LEG
37 PB09M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 20
38 PH5697038 AXLE
39 PH5697039 SLIDE BRACE
40 PH5697040 AXLE BRACE (RIGHT)
40A PH5697040A AXLE BRACE (LEFT)
41 PSS06M SET SCREW M8-1.25 X 16

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION

42 PB07M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 25
43 PTLW09M EXT TOOTH WASHER 8MM
44 PN03M HEX NUT M8-1.25
45 PH5697045 LEFT BACK LEG
46 PH5697046 MOTOR PULLEY
47 PVM50 V-BELT M-50 3L500
48 PSS20M SET SCREW M8-1.25 X 8
49 PS09M PHLP HD SCR M5-.8 X 10
50 PH5697050 OUTSIDE COVER
51 PS26M PHLP HD SCR M6-1 X 20
52 PH5697052 SHAFT WITH BUSINGS
53 PH5697053 SPINDLE PULLEY
54 PB32M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 25
55 PTLW08M EXT TOOTH WASHER 10MM
56 PN02M HEX NUT M10-1.5
57 PH5697057 DRIVING END PLATE
58 PH5697058 INSIDE COVER
59 PH5697059 MOTOR MOUNT
60 PH5697060 YOKE
61 PH5697061 1/2 HP MOTOR
61-1 PH5697061-1 MOTOR COVER
61-2 PH5697061-2 FAN
61-3 PC200S CAPACITOR 200MFD 125VAC 
61-4 PH5697061-4 CAPACITOR COVER
62 PH5697062 SPLASH GUARD
63 PH5697063 PINION GEAR SAFETY GUARD
64 PSS20M SET SCREW M8-1.25 X 8
65 PH5697065 PINION GEAR
66 PH5697066 DRUM ASSEMBLY
67 PH5697067 DRUM SHAFT
68 PH5697068 LEFT FRONT LEG
69 PH5697069 SPANNER NUT M24-1.5
70 PS40M PHLP HD SCR M5-.8 X 16
71 PFH39M FLAT HD SCR M5-.8 X 16
72 PTLW09M EXT TOOTH WASHER 8MM
73 PN03M HEX NUT M8-1.25
74 PB08M HEX BOLT M6-1 X 20
75 PW03M FLAT WASHER 6MM
76 PH5697076 SHOCK LABEL
77 PLABEL-12 READ MANUAL LABEL
78 PLABEL-26 UNPLUG (110V) LABEL
79  PH5697079 MACHINE ID/WARNING LABEL

42 PB07M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 25
43 PTLW09M EXT TOOTH WASHER 8MM
44 PN03M HEX NUT M8-1.25
45 PH5697045 LEFT BACK LEG
46 PH5697046 MOTOR PULLEY
47 PVM50 V-BELT M-50 3L500
48 PSS20M SET SCREW M8-1.25 X 8
49 PS09M PHLP HD SCR M5-.8 X 10
50 PH5697050 OUTSIDE COVER
51 PS26M PHLP HD SCR M6-1 X 20
52 PH5697052 SHAFT WITH BUSINGS
53 PH5697053 SPINDLE PULLEY
54 PB32M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 25
55 PTLW08M EXT TOOTH WASHER 10MM
56 PN02M HEX NUT M10-1.5
57 PH5697057 DRIVING END PLATE
58 PH5697058 INSIDE COVER
59 PH5697059 MOTOR MOUNT
60 PH5697060 YOKE
61 PH5697061 1/2 HP MOTOR
61-1 PH5697061-1 MOTOR COVER
61-2 PH5697061-2 FAN
61-3 PC200S CAPACITOR 200MFD 125VAC 
61-4 PH5697061-4 CAPACITOR COVER
62 PH5697062 SPLASH GUARD
63 PH5697063 PINION GEAR SAFETY GUARD
64 PSS20M SET SCREW M8-1.25 X 8
65 PH5697065 PINION GEAR
66 PH5697066 DRUM ASSEMBLY
67 PH5697067 DRUM SHAFT
68 PH5697068 LEFT FRONT LEG
69 PH5697069 SPANNER NUT M24-1.5
70 PS40M PHLP HD SCR M5-.8 X 16
71 PFH39M FLAT HD SCR M5-.8 X 16
72 PTLW09M EXT TOOTH WASHER 8MM
73 PN03M HEX NUT M8-1.25
74 PB08M HEX BOLT M6-1 X 20
75 PW03M FLAT WASHER 6MM
76 PH5697076 SHOCK LABEL
77 PLABEL-12 READ MANUAL LABEL
78 PLABEL-26 UNPLUG (110V) LABEL
79  PH5697079 MACHINE ID/WARNING LABEL


